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RFP 20-08 Communications and Outreach Services

No. Name Firm Prime (Y/N) SBE/DBE/LBE Email Phone Number Discipline/Service/Role
1 RFP Transbay Joint Powers Authority RFP@tjpa.org 415-597-4620 Owner
2 Paul Pendergast Pendergast Consulting Group SBE paul@pendergastconsultinggroup.com 415-290-7780 
3 David Perry David Perry & Associates, Inc. news@davidperry.com (415) 767-1067
4 Joey Goldman Kearns & West jgoldman@kearnswest.com (415) 780-7051 Vice President/communications, outreach, facilitation, and mediation
5 Brianne Murphy Miller landis communications inc. (LCI) brianne@landispr.com 650-575-7727 Busines Development Manager/Public Relations, communications
6 Dominic Reda GALL ZEIDLER Consultants dreda@gzconsultants.com 646.480.4895 Senior Tunnel Engineer 

7 Lisa Marie Alley Kearns & West
Women-Owned 
Small Business lalley@kearnswest.com (916) 596-2938 Vice President/Outreach/Communications/Media Relations/Facilitation

8
Amanda Staight Next Steps Marketing

Woman Owned 
Micro-

LBE/SBE/DBE amanda@nextstepsmarketing.com (415) 773-1842 Strategic communications, marketing & research
9 Thea Selby Next Steps Marketing thea@nextstepsmarketing.com Strategic communications, marketing & research

10 Mike Popalardo Next Steps Marketing mike@nextstepsmarketing.com Strategic communications, marketing & research
11 Greg Parks Katz and Associates SBE gparks@katzandassociates.com
12 Nicolas Townes Katz and Associates SBE ntownes@katzandassociates.com
13 Lisbet Sunshine Civic Edge Consulting LBE/DBE hello@thecivicedge.com Communications and outreach
14 Alma Murphy Prosio Communications, Inc. SBE/DBE amurphy@prosiopr.com (916) 251-1283/(530) 630-4729 Public Relations, marketing, advertising and outreach
15 Kari Chapman Prosio Communications, Inc. SBE/DBE kchapman@prosiopr.com Public Relations, marketing, advertising and outreach
16 Andrew Neilly Gallen, Neilly, Amaral andrew@gellen.com Public Relations and media marketing
17 Nancy Amaral Gallen, Neilly, Amaral nancy@gallen.com (925) 915-0673/(925) 915-0673 Public Relations and media marketing
18 Margaret Darlow Rockfleet Financial Services   Margaret.darlow@rockfleetfinancial.com Marketing/Comms
19 Tori Bunk Civis Analytics vbunk@civisanalytics.com Data Analytics
20 Jennie Small D&A Communications LBE/SBE/DBE jennie@davis-pr.com (510) 604-4669/(415) 274-1821 Full-service communications, marketing, advertising, public engagement, and social media agency
21 Kyle Loving Motvie Power DBE K.loving@motive-power.com (408) 687-5118 Professional services/consulting (project management, change management, process improvement, etc.
22 Madhur Dharmadhikari School of Thought madhur@schoolofthought.com (650) 430-4831 Advertising, communications, outreach services

23 Inke Noel InkeDesign Consulting LLC
LBE/SBE/DBE 

status in progress inke@inkedesign.net (415) 706-1763 Graphic, Visual & UI Designer
24 Jens-Peter Jungclaussen InkeDesign Consulting LLC peter@inkedesign.net
25 Beth Schnitzer Spritz LLC SBE in progress beth@spritzsf.com (415) 221-2875/(917) 287-7064 Integrated Marketing
26 Daniel Reider Lowercase Productions LBE/SBE daniel@lowercaseproductions.com (415) 994-6653 Graphic Design, outreach collateral, website design, brand development
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